128 129
BEN
Design
Serge & Robert Cornelissen
BEN
>124 lm/W
<19
>80; >90

EN
T
130 131
BEN SMALL IP40 PG
6
8
Ø 257
IP 40 6
8
Ø 257
IP 40
BEN
3000K 3000K
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG6L490 6W 749 257
10PG12L490 12W 1497 257
10PG18L490 18W 2246 257
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG6L390 6W 712 257
10PG12L390 12W 1422 257
10PG18L390 18W 2138 257
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI15PGL490 15W 1965 257
10DI21PGL490 21W 2713 257
10DI27PGL490 27W 3462 257
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI15PGL390 15W 1859 257
10DI21PGL390 21W 2569 257
10DI27PGL390 27W 3285 257
SUSPENDED - CEILING
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact resistant
diffuser UGR<22.
OPTIC

EM
EN
T
132 133
BEN
BEN MEDIUM IP40 PG
8
6
Ø 397
IP 40 8
6
Ø 397
IP 40
3000K 3000K
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG16L490 16W 1994 397
10PG25L490 25W 3113 397
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG16L390 16W 1894 397
10PG25L390 25W 2957 397
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI28PGL490 28W 3616 397
10DI37PGL490 37W 4735 397
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI28PGL390 28W 3424 397
10DI37PGL390 37W 4487 397
SUSPENDED - CEILING
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact resistant
diffuser UGR<22.
OPTIC

EM
EN
T
134 135
BEN
BEN LARGE IP40 PG
8
6
Ø 620
IP 40 8
6
Ø 620
IP 40
3000K 3000K
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG60L490 60W 7476 620
10PG112L490 112W 13955 620
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG60L390 60W 7102 620
10PG112L390 112W 13257 620
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI84PGL490 84W 10689 620
10DI136PGL490 136W 17168 620
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI84PGL390 84W 10131 620
10DI136PGL390 136W 16286 620
SUSPENDED - CEILING
BEN LARGE IP40 PG
DOUBLE EMISSION
DIRECT // INDIRECT EMISSION

EM
EN
T
136 137
BEN
BEN XL IP40 PG
8
6
Ø 850
IP 40 8
6
Ø 850
IP 40
3000K 3000K
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG70L490 70W 8722 850
10PG150L490 150W 18690 850
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG70L390 70W 8286 850
10PG150L390 150W 17756 850
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI100PGL490 100W 12738 850
10DI180PGL490 180W 22706 850
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI100PGL390 100W 12072 850
10DI180PGL390 180W 21542 850
SUSPENDED - CEILING
BEN XL IP40 PG DOUBLE EMISSION
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact resistant
diffuser UGR<22.

BEN
BEN MAXI IP40 PG
9
4
Ø 1080
IP 40
9
4
Ø 1080
IP 40
3000K
3000K
10AA13 10AA1330
10AA16 10AA165P 10AA14LI
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG180L490 180W 22428 1080
10PG240L490 240W 29904 1080
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG180L390 180W 21307 1080
10PG240L390 240W 28409 1080
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI216PGL490 216W 27248 1080
10DI276PGL490 276W 34724 1080
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI216PGL390 216W 25851 1080
10DI276PGL390 276W 32953 1080
SUSPENDED - CEILING
BEN MAXI IP40 PG DOUBLE EMISSION
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact resistant
diffuser UGR<22.